

CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

PAULSON MANUFACTURING CORPORATION

Main Site: 46752 Rainbow Canyon Road, Temecula, California 92592, United States

See appendix for additional sites and additional site scopes

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Overall scope:

Design, Manufacture and Distribution of Safety Products.

Main site:

Design, Manufacture and Distribution of Safety Products.

Certificate Number:

CERT-0122075

Initial Certification Date:

15 December 2015

Date of Certification Decision:

26 March 2024

Issuing Date:

26 March 2024

Valid Until:

10 March 2027





Calin Moldovean

President, Business Assurance

Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc. dba Intertek, 4700 Broadmoor SE Suite 200 Kentwood, Michigan 49512, United States







CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

APPENDIX

This appendix identifies the locations covered by the management system of:

PAULSON MANUFACTURING CORPORATION

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # CERT-0122075 and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

PAULSON MANUFACTURING CORPORATION

46752 Rainbow Canyon Road, Temecula, California 92592, United States

Overall scope:

Design, Manufacture and Distribution of Safety Products.

Main site:

Design, Manufacture and Distribution of Safety Products.

Paulson International GMBH

Max-Holder-Str. 23, Frankfurt 60437, Germany

Sales, business transactions, warehousing and shipping.

